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Washington, D.C. 20549
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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

LONGO MICHAEL E

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

AUTOZONE INC [ AZO ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
N X X Officer (give title Other (specify

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)

(Last) (First) (Middle) 10/03/2003 P .
Senior Vice President

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

(Street) Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person

(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount {‘D‘; °r | price m‘s':fa;gzg(g
Common Stock 10/02/2003 M 25,000 A $27.25 28,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 M 10,000 A | $20.125 38,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 M 25,000 A | $32.5625 63,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 100 D $91.85 63,686 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 9,900 D $91.7 53,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 500 D $91.68 53,286 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 9,500 D $91.65 43,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 20,000 D $92.15 23,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 500 D $92.8 23,286 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 1,600 D $92.7 21,686 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 200 D $92.68 21,486 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 2,800 D $92.73 18,686 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 1,200 D $92.74 17,486 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 1,100 D $92.72 16,386 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 200 D $92.66 16,186 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 400 D $92.71 15,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 400 D $92.75 15,386 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 1,600 D $92.67 13,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 2,000 D $92.6 11,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 2,000 D $92.52 9,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 2,000 D $92.48 7,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 2,000 D $92.5 5,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 500 D $92.54 5,286 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 500 D $92.55 4,786 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 500 D $92.6 4,286 D
Common Stock 10/02/2003 S 500 D $92.63 3,786 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001080993
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000866787

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T ‘h N C*E W ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date éxecutlon a a‘ll1§a§%cu ﬁ!: A xplrahon UL, & F Securmes y %erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (MonthiDay/Year) | if any e g. WB(IWT'S parstants,aptagysgnvertib es) | security Securities Form: Beneficial
; Priceof ! )1 8) Securities Derivative gcw.;., {instr. 5) | Beneficiall Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
€ Expirati T
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed imljer @ C an(an sJdtle angl t | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
tle ¢ . : ode | v | BN | ERREsedstle and | it anil dpmpupt | 8. Price of | 9. Numi :
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code v A1 (D) isable_| Date Title Shares
I"Non-
Qualified
Stock $20.13 10/02/2003 M 10,000 € 01/08/2007 | COmmon | 10 50 $0 0.00 D
Options . ’ Stock ’ :
(right to
buy)m
Non-
Qualified
Stock $27.25 10/02/2003 M 25,000 ® 03/06/2006 | CoMmOn {55 000 | s0 0.00 D
Options ) ’ Stock ’ :
(right to
buy)m
Non-
Qualified
Stock Common
4
Options $32.56 10/02/2003 M 25,000 ) 04/09/2008 | ~¢ "o | 25,000 $0 15,000 D
(right to
buy)™M
Explanation of Responses:
1. Granted in accordance with the AutoZone, Inc. 1996 Stock Option Plan.
2. Options vest and are exercisable in one-third increments on January 7, 2000, 2001, and 2002, respectively
3. Options vest and are exercisable in one-quarter increments on March 5, 2000, 2001, 2002 and 2003, respectively.
4. Options vest and are exercisable in one-third increments on April 8, 2001, 2002, and 2003, respectively.
/s/ Michael E. Longo 10/03/2003
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




